Damas 12 afios Singles

Federacion Peruana de Tenis
3° Torneo Nacional G2 12 afios

Ranking Nombre

42
7a
ga
152
182
202
212
222
232
252
272
322
342
372
552
592

252
312
48 2
512
712

Luciana Esmeralda Diaz Montafiez
Rafaella Alvarez Del Villar Lino
Akemi Fiorella Kawano Flores
Isabella Benavente Rubio

Mariana Jackelyn Olortegui Arana
Rafaela Alba Madariaga Benavente
Alba Arnao Campos

Isabella Moran Zelada

Fernanda Belén Céspedes Cuba
Mariana Emilia Serrano Alcantara
Farah Zoe Vidal Mubarak

Vienna Mund Flores

Alejandra Del Pilar Valdivia Mamani
Dariana Isabela Itzkovich Vera
Ghia Henriquez Aliaga

Mariana Belen Salazar Llanos

Aldana Fernanda Salazar Llanos
Rafaela Ariana Figueroa Araujo

Maria Pantoja Goycochea

Zoe Flores Loli

Luciana Valerie Marquez Chuquillanqui

Regién

Situacion

Cuadro principal

Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado

Wild Card
Wild Card
Aguarda qualy n° 1
Aguarda qualy n° 2
Aguarda qualy n° 3
Aguarda qualy n° 4
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy

Qualy
Qualy

Docum.

78683526
78671681
78608493
81539618
78470531
78736393
79253787
79342198
78924933
81572247
81714112
78469066
79315852
79064901
78955581
79474349

78259075
79599775
78506625
78830846
79128167

Ficha

30338
30465
30483
30470
30473
30463
30177
30097
30044
30318
30032
30208
30050
30047
30493
30239

30228
30053
30081
30026
30063

Fecha

L Federacion
nacimiento

30/06/2014
23/06/2014
16/05/2014
25/01/2014
10/02/2014
25/08/2014
04/08/2015
22/09/2015
09/01/2015
16/07/2014
01/09/2016
16/02/2014
17/09/2015
14/04/2015
23/01/2015
12/01/2016

12/09/2013
28/03/2016
22/03/2014
24/09/2014
23/05/2015




